
Filipstadsträffen fält 2007-06-30 
 

Mästerskap Senior

Plac Namn Klubb St 
1

St 
2

St 
3

St 
4

St 
5

St 
6

St 
7 Totalt

1 Bo Wettergren Södertelge Skg 8 10 10 8 6 10 7 59

2 Lars-Olof 
Gerhardsson Löftadalen Skf 8 10 9 7 6 10 8 58

3 Håkan Beijer Gunnebo Skf 8 10 10 7 6 9 8 58
4 Håkan Larsson Kville Skf 8 10 10 7 5 9 8 57
5 Sören Andersson Norrköping Skg 8 10 10 7 6 9 7 57
6 Dan Andersson Orust Östra Skf 5 10 9 8 6 10 8 56
7 Hans-Eje Johanssson Grimeton Skf 8 9 9 8 4 10 8 56
8 Per-Erik Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf 8 9 9 8 5 10 7 56

9 Per Anders Axelsson Karlsborgs 
Skytteförening 8 10 10 7 6 10 5 56

10 Olle Eriksson Forshälla Skf 8 10 9 6 5 9 8 55

11 Anders Persson Karlsborgs 
Skytteförening 8 9 10 7 6 7 8 55

12 Torbjörn Andersson Norrköping Skg 7 10 8 7 6 10 7 55
13 Mats Darholm Kville Skf 8 10 9 5 6 10 6 54
14 Håkan Johansson Säffle Skytteförening 8 8 6 7 6 10 8 53
15 Torgny Häll A 1 Skytteförening 7 7 10 7 6 10 6 53
16 Eija Wettergren Södertelge Skg 8 10 9 7 5 9 5 53
17 Lars Tofftén Stenkumla Skg 7 10 10 8 5 10 3 53
18 Anders Bergström Stenkumla Skg 8 5 9 6 6 10 8 52
19 Claes Olsson Söderhamn Skg 8 10 8 6 4 10 6 52
20 Sixten Backman Stenkumla Skg 8 9 8 6 6 10 5 52
21 Stefan Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf 8 10 9 5 6 10 4 52
22 Valter Andersson Skövde Garnision Skf 8 8 9 5 5 10 6 51
23 Madelene Karlsson KA 2 Skf 8 10 8 5 5 10 5 51
24 Gunilla Norbäck Stenkumla Skg 6 10 9 6 6 10 4 51
25 Mats Johansson Revinge Skf 8 10 5 5 6 9 7 50
26 Bo Carlsson Norrköping Skg 8 10 9 4 3 10 5 49
27 Marie Backman Stenkumla Skg 4 9 9 6 6 9 5 48
28 Conny Torp Säffle Skytteförening 5 10 8 4 6 7 7 47
29 Sven-Erik Andersson KA 2 Skf 6 10 9 5 5 7 5 47

30 Karl-Ingemar 
Johansson Växjö Skg 8 10 10 7 6 2 4 47
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31 Roland Wernlund Löftadalen 8 10 7 4 6 3 8 46
32 Conny Andersson Toarp Skytteförening 4 10 10 1 5 10 6 46
33 Karin Tofftén Stenkumla Skg 8 8 6 7 3 6 7 45
34 Sven-Arne Andersson Löftadalen Skf 8 8 10 4 4 6 5 45
35 Christian Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf 4 9 7 5 6 8 4 43
36 Leif Andersson Nyeds Skyttegille 8 10 3 4 3 7 7 42
37 Bo Juhl Nyeds Skyttegille 5 2 5 8 4 8 7 39
38 Göran Andersson Farhult Skf 0 8 4 5 4 10 7 38
39 Kjell Kroné Västerfärnebo Skf 2 4 7 5 4 10 3 35
40 Peter Bergman Forshälla Skf 0 10 9 1 1 3 0 24
41 Håkan Stange Nykroppa Skg 0 0 1 3 0 5 1 10
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Filipstadsträffen fält 2007-06-30 
 

Mästerskap Veteran

Plac Namn Klubb St 
1

St 
2

St 
3

St 
4

St 
5

St 
6

St 
7 Totalt

1 Kjell Strömberg Degerfors Skf 8 10 10 7 5 10 7 57
2 Sven-Olof Pettersson Värnamo Skf 8 10 10 6 6 10 6 56
3 Bertil Nilsson Bogen Skf 8 10 7 6 6 10 8 55
4 Stig Ålgars Strömsholm Skf 8 10 9 5 6 10 7 55
5 Nils-Erik Karlsson I 2 Skf 8 10 8 7 6 9 7 55
6 Hans Olof Zettergren Söderhamn Skg 8 9 10 6 6 9 7 55
7 Olle Nilsson Svalöv Skf 6 10 9 5 6 10 8 54
8 Börge Nilsson Säffle Skytteförening 6 10 9 7 5 9 8 54
9 Thure Andersson Orust Östra Skf 7 10 7 7 6 10 7 54

10 Lars-Göran Stenberg Oxelösund Skg 8 9 9 6 5 10 7 54
11 Erling Johansson Torps Skytteförening 8 10 8 8 6 7 7 54
12 Jan Rensfeldt Skövde Garnision Skf 8 10 9 5 6 10 6 54
13 Arvid Wägroth Torps Skytteförening 8 6 8 8 6 10 7 53
14 Helge Pettersson Orust Östra Skf 8 10 6 7 5 10 7 53
15 Hans Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf 8 10 10 4 6 9 6 53
16 Andreas Hedin Svalöv Skf 6 10 8 7 4 9 7 51
17 Bengt G Nilsson Tågarp Skf 6 10 8 7 4 9 7 51
18 Britt Bohlström Västerfärnebo Skf 8 7 10 6 6 9 5 51
19 Bengt Johnsson Kville Skf 7 10 8 8 4 9 5 51
20 Seppo Raatikainen Laxå Skf 7 9 9 4 6 10 5 50
21 Gösta Fransson Sävsjö Skf 7 9 9 6 6 9 4 50

22 Lars Persson Karlsborgs 
Skytteförening 8 8 9 5 3 9 7 49

23 Sölve Nylander Söderhamn Skg 6 8 8 7 6 9 5 49
24 Hugo Ahlberg Tågarp Skf 8 10 6 5 6 10 4 49
25 Stig Gustavsson Nyeds Skyttegille 7 10 9 5 6 10 2 49
26 Gert Säiner Stenkumla Skg 7 8 8 6 2 9 8 48
27 Björn Stange Nykroppa Skg 8 10 5 7 3 7 8 48

28 John-Gunnar 
Andersson LV 3 Skf 7 10 7 5 6 5 7 47

29 Olof Gerhardsson Löftadalen Skf 7 10 7 4 4 10 5 47
30 Åke Eklund Västerås Skarp 7 9 5 6 6 9 5 47
31 Göthe Karlsson KA 2 Skf 7 10 6 5 6 8 5 47
32 Per Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf 7 10 7 4 5 10 4 47
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33 Stefan Szabo Oxelösund Skg 7 10 8 5 6 9 2 47
34 Georg Sandberg Östra Vingåker Skg 5 4 9 8 3 9 8 46
35 Bertil Svensson Grimeton Skf 8 8 6 5 5 6 8 46
36 Tommy Lindvall Tågarp Skf 8 8 10 1 5 10 4 46
37 Kurt Nilsson Tågarp Skf 8 10 3 6 4 8 6 45
38 Birger Dolk Norrköping Skg 4 8 7 4 4 10 7 44
39 Roland Eriksson Torps Skytteförening 7 9 10 2 4 10 2 44

40 Gunnar Persson Karlsborgs 
Skytteförening 7 10 6 2 6 8 4 43

41 Lars-Ove Hed I 2 Skf 7 10 5 5 6 6 4 43
42 Bernt Petersson Linköpings Skyttegille 7 9 7 6 3 8 3 43
43 Sten-Erik Stange Nykroppa Skg 8 10 3 6 6 7 1 41
44 Uno Södergren Åker-Länna Skg 8 8 4 5 5 4 6 40
45 Jan Tranefors Toarp Skytteförening 7 10 1 4 4 9 5 40
46 Inger Nilsson Lesjöfors Skg 7 10 7 6 2 7 1 40
47 Allan Martis Stenkumla Skg 5 8 6 4 6 6 2 37
48 Kenneth Persson Bogen Skf 0 5 7 4 6 9 5 36
49 Reine Olsson Nyeds Skyttegille 5 1 10 5 2 8 5 36
50 Kaj Nord Stenkumla Skg 6 7 5 4 3 8 2 35
51 Douglas Ström Örgryte Skf 1 6 1 6 6 7 6 33
52 Lars-Olof Aronsson Kville Skf 6 7 3 5 3 3 6 33
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Resultat AF Elit

Plac Namn Klubb St 
1

St 
2

St 
3

St 
4

St 
5

St 
6

St 
7 Totalt

1 Bo Wettergren Södertelge Skg 8 10 10 8 6 10 7 59

2 Lars-Olof 
Gerhardsson Löftadalen Skf 8 10 9 7 6 10 8 58

3 Håkan Beijer Gunnebo Skf 8 10 10 7 6 9 8 58
4 Dan Andersson Orust Östra Skf 5 10 9 8 6 10 8 56
5 Hans-Eje Johanssson Grimeton Skf 8 9 9 8 4 10 8 56
6 Per-Erik Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf 8 9 9 8 5 10 7 56

7 Per Anders Axelsson Karlsborgs 
Skytteförening 8 10 10 7 6 10 5 56

8 Olle Eriksson Forshälla Skf 8 10 9 6 5 9 8 55

9 Anders Persson Karlsborgs 
Skytteförening 8 9 10 7 6 7 8 55

10 Torbjörn Andersson Norrköping Skg 7 10 8 7 6 10 7 55
11 Mats Darholm Kville Skf 8 10 9 5 6 10 6 54
12 Håkan Johansson Säffle Skytteförening 8 8 6 7 6 10 8 53
13 Torgny Häll A 1 Skytteförening 7 7 10 7 6 10 6 53
14 Eija Wettergren Södertelge Skg 8 10 9 7 5 9 5 53
15 Lars Tofftén Stenkumla Skg 7 10 10 8 5 10 3 53
16 Anders Bergström Stenkumla Skg 8 5 9 6 6 10 8 52
17 Claes Olsson Söderhamn Skg 8 10 8 6 4 10 6 52
18 Sixten Backman Stenkumla Skg 8 9 8 6 6 10 5 52
19 Stefan Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf 8 10 9 5 6 10 4 52
20 Gunilla Norbäck Stenkumla Skg 6 10 9 6 6 10 4 51
21 Mats Johansson Revinge Skf 8 10 5 5 6 9 7 50

22 Karl-Ingemar 
Johansson Växjö Skg 8 10 10 7 6 2 4 47

23 Conny Andersson Toarp Skytteförening 4 10 10 1 5 10 6 46
24 Göran Andersson Farhult Skf 0 8 4 5 4 10 7 38
25 Reine Olsson Nyeds Skyttegille 5 1 10 5 2 8 5 36
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Resultat AF 56

Plac Namn Klubb St 
1

St 
2

St 
3

St 
4

St 
5

St 
6

St 
7 Totalt

1 Kjell Strömberg Degerfors Skf 8 10 10 7 5 10 7 57
2 Bertil Nilsson Bogen Skf 8 10 7 6 6 10 8 55
3 Nils-Erik Karlsson I 2 Skf 8 10 8 7 6 9 7 55

4 Hans Olof 
Zettergren Söderhamn Skg 8 9 10 6 6 9 7 55

5 Olle Nilsson Svalöv Skf 6 10 9 5 6 10 8 54
6 Lars-Göran Stenberg Oxelösund Skg 8 9 9 6 5 10 7 54
7 Jan Rensfeldt Skövde Garnision Skf 8 10 9 5 6 10 6 54
8 Helge Pettersson Orust Östra Skf 8 10 6 7 5 10 7 53
9 Bengt G Nilsson Tågarp Skf 6 10 8 7 4 9 7 51

10 Britt Bohlström Västerfärnebo Skf 8 7 10 6 6 9 5 51
11 Seppo Raatikainen Laxå Skf 7 9 9 4 6 10 5 50
12 Sölve Nylander Söderhamn Skg 6 8 8 7 6 9 5 49
13 Gert Säiner Stenkumla Skg 7 8 8 6 2 9 8 48
14 Björn Stange Nykroppa Skg 8 10 5 7 3 7 8 48
15 Georg Sandberg Östra Vingåker Skg 5 4 9 8 3 9 8 46
16 Tommy Lindvall Tågarp Skf 8 8 10 1 5 10 4 46
17 Kurt Nilsson Tågarp Skf 8 10 3 6 4 8 6 45
18 Lars-Ove Hed I 2 Skf 7 10 5 5 6 6 4 43

19 Bernt Petersson Linköpings 
Skyttegille 7 9 7 6 3 8 3 43

20 Sten-Erik Stange Nykroppa Skg 8 10 3 6 6 7 1 41
21 Allan Martis Stenkumla Skg 5 8 6 4 6 6 2 37
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Resultat AF 66

Plac Namn Klubb St 
1

St 
2

St 
3

St 
4

St 
5

St 
6

St 
7 Totalt

1 Sven-Olof Pettersson Värnamo Skf 8 10 10 6 6 10 6 56
2 Stig Ålgars Strömsholm Skf 8 10 9 5 6 10 7 55
3 Börge Nilsson Säffle Skytteförening 6 10 9 7 5 9 8 54
4 Thure Andersson Orust Östra Skf 7 10 7 7 6 10 7 54
5 Erling Johansson Torps Skytteförening 8 10 8 8 6 7 7 54
6 Arvid Wägroth Torps Skytteförening 8 6 8 8 6 10 7 53
7 Bengt Johnsson Kville Skf 7 10 8 8 4 9 5 51
8 Gösta Fransson Sävsjö Skf 7 9 9 6 6 9 4 50

9 Lars Persson Karlsborgs 
Skytteförening 8 8 9 5 3 9 7 49

10 Stig Gustavsson Nyeds Skyttegille 7 10 9 5 6 10 2 49

11 John-Gunnar 
Andersson LV 3 Skf 7 10 7 5 6 5 7 47

12 Åke Eklund Västerås Skarp 7 9 5 6 6 9 5 47
13 Stefan Szabo Oxelösund Skg 7 10 8 5 6 9 2 47
14 Bertil Svensson Grimeton Skf 8 8 6 5 5 6 8 46
15 Roland Eriksson Torps Skytteförening 7 9 10 2 4 10 2 44
16 Jan Tranefors Toarp Skytteförening 7 10 1 4 4 9 5 40
17 Kaj Nord Stenkumla Skg 6 7 5 4 3 8 2 35
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Resultat AF 72

Plac Namn Klubb St 
1

St 
2

St 
3

St 
4

St 
5

St 
6

St 
7 Totalt

1 Hans Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf 8 10 10 4 6 9 6 53
2 Hugo Ahlberg Tågarp Skf 8 10 6 5 6 10 4 49

3 Olof 
Gerhardsson Löftadalen Skf 7 10 7 4 4 10 5 47

4 Göthe Karlsson KA 2 Skf 7 10 6 5 6 8 5 47
5 Per Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf 7 10 7 4 5 10 4 47
6 Birger Dolk Norrköping Skg 4 8 7 4 4 10 7 44

7 Gunnar Persson Karlsborgs 
Skytteförening 7 10 6 2 6 8 4 43

8 Uno Södergren Åker-Länna Skg 8 8 4 5 5 4 6 40
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Resultat AF 4
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 Totalt

1 Håkan Larsson Kville Skf 8 10 10 7 5 9 8 57
2 Sören Andersson Norrköping Skg 8 10 10 7 6 9 7 57
3 Andreas Hedin Svalöv Skf 6 10 8 7 4 9 7 51
4 Valter Andersson Skövde Garnision Skf 8 8 9 5 5 10 6 51
5 Madelene Karlsson KA 2 Skf 8 10 8 5 5 10 5 51
6 Leif Andersson Nyeds Skyttegille 8 10 3 4 3 7 7 42
7 Bo Juhl Nyeds Skyttegille 5 2 5 8 4 8 7 39
8 Kjell Kroné Västerfärnebo Skf 2 4 7 5 4 10 3 35
9 Douglas Ström Örgryte Skf 1 6 1 6 6 7 6 33
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Resultat AF 3
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 Totalt

1 Bo Carlsson Norrköping Skg 8 10 9 4 3 10 5 49
2 Marie Backman Stenkumla Skg 4 9 9 6 6 9 5 48
3 Conny Torp Säffle Skytteförening 5 10 8 4 6 7 7 47
4 Sven-Erik Andersson KA 2 Skf 6 10 9 5 5 7 5 47
5 Roland Wernlund Löftadalen 8 10 7 4 6 3 8 46
6 Karin Tofftén Stenkumla Skg 8 8 6 7 3 6 7 45
7 Sven-Arne Andersson Löftadalen Skf 8 8 10 4 4 6 5 45
8 Inger Nilsson Lesjöfors Skg 7 10 7 6 2 7 1 40
9 Kenneth Persson Bogen Skf 0 5 7 4 6 9 5 36

10 Lars-Olof Aronsson Kville Skf 6 7 3 5 3 3 6 33
11 Peter Bergman Forshälla Skf 0 10 9 1 1 3 0 24
12 Håkan Stange Nykroppa Skg 0 0 1 3 0 5 1 10
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Resultat AF 2
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 Totalt

1 Christian Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf 4 9 7 5 6 8 4 43
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Lagtävling Lagt 1
Plac Lag St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 Total

1 Orust Östra Skf 20 30 22 22 17 30 22 163 
 Dan Andersson 5 10 9 8 6 10 8 56 
 Thure Andersson 7 10 7 7 6 10 7 54 
 Helge Pettersson 8 10 6 7 5 10 7 53 

2 Rommehed Skf 24 29 28 17 17 29 17 161 
 Per-Erik Gabrielsson 8 9 9 8 5 10 7 56 
 Hans Gabrielsson 8 10 10 4 6 9 6 53 
 Stefan Gabrielsson 8 10 9 5 6 10 4 52 

3 Karlsborgs Skytteförening 24 27 29 19 15 26 20 160 
 Per Anders Axelsson 8 10 10 7 6 10 5 56 
 Anders Persson 8 9 10 7 6 7 8 55 
 Lars Persson 8 8 9 5 3 9 7 49 

4 Norrköping Skg 19 28 25 18 16 29 21 156 
 Sören Andersson 8 10 10 7 6 9 7 57 
 Torbjörn Andersson 7 10 8 7 6 10 7 55 
 Birger Dolk 4 8 7 4 4 10 7 44 

5 Söderhamn Skg 22 27 26 19 16 28 18 156 
 Hans Olof Zettergren 8 9 10 6 6 9 7 55 
 Claes Olsson 8 10 8 6 4 10 6 52 
 Sölve Nylander 6 8 8 7 6 9 5 49 

6 Stenkumla Skg (Lag 1) 21 29 27 20 17 30 12 156 
 Lars Tofftén 7 10 10 8 5 10 3 53 
 Sixten Backman 8 9 8 6 6 10 5 52 
 Gunilla Norbäck 6 10 9 6 6 10 4 51 

7 Säffle Skytteförening 19 28 23 18 17 26 23 154 
 Börge Nilsson 6 10 9 7 5 9 8 54 
 Håkan Johansson 8 8 6 7 6 10 8 53 
 Conny Torp 5 10 8 4 6 7 7 47 

8 Torps Skytteförening 23 25 26 18 16 27 16 151 
 Erling Johansson 8 10 8 8 6 7 7 54 
 Arvid Wägroth 8 6 8 8 6 10 7 53 
 Roland Eriksson 7 9 10 2 4 10 2 44 

9 Stenkumla Skg (Lag 2) 19 22 26 18 14 28 21 148 
 Anders Bergström 8 5 9 6 6 10 8 52 
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 Gert Säiner 7 8 8 6 2 9 8 48 
 Marie Backman 4 9 9 6 6 9 5 48 

10 Tågarp Skf 22 30 17 18 14 27 17 145 
 Bengt G Nilsson 6 10 8 7 4 9 7 51 
 Hugo Ahlberg 8 10 6 5 6 10 4 49 
 Kurt Nilsson 8 10 3 6 4 8 6 45 

11 KA 2 Skf 21 30 23 15 16 25 15 145 
 Madelene Karlsson 8 10 8 5 5 10 5 51 
 Göthe Karlsson 7 10 6 5 6 8 5 47 
 Sven-Erik Andersson 6 10 9 5 5 7 5 47 

12 Kville Skf 21 27 20 18 13 22 17 138 
 Mats Darholm 8 10 9 5 6 10 6 54 
 Bengt Johnsson 7 10 8 8 4 9 5 51 
 Lars-Olof Aronsson 6 7 3 5 3 3 6 33 

13 Nyeds Skyttegille 20 22 17 17 13 25 16 130 
 Stig Gustavsson 7 10 9 5 6 10 2 49 
 Leif Andersson 8 10 3 4 3 7 7 42 
 Bo Juhl 5 2 5 8 4 8 7 39 

14 Stenkumla Skg (Lag 3) 19 23 17 15 12 20 11 117 
 Karin Tofftén 8 8 6 7 3 6 7 45 
 Allan Martis 5 8 6 4 6 6 2 37 
 Kaj Nord 6 7 5 4 3 8 2 35 

15 Södertelge Skg 16 20 19 15 11 19 12 112 
 Bo Wettergren 8 10 10 8 6 10 7 59 
 Eija Wettergren 8 10 9 7 5 9 5 53 
 Lennart Wettergren 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

16 Löftadalen Skf 15 20 16 11 10 20 13 105 
 Lars-Olof Gerhardsson 8 10 9 7 6 10 8 58 
 Olof Gerhardsson 7 10 7 4 4 10 5 47 

17 Forshälla Skf 8 20 18 7 6 12 8 79 
 Olle Eriksson 8 10 9 6 5 9 8 55 
 Peter Bergman 0 10 9 1 1 3 0 24 
 John-Axel Johansson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

18 Löftadalen 8 10 7 4 6 3 8 46 
 Roland Wernlund 8 10 7 4 6 3 8 46 
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